S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®
630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Input Voltage: 12V-24V DC
Connection Mode: Common Anode
Output Current: <6A
Static Power Consumption: 1 watt
Controller Size: 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.9 in (61 x 35 x 22 mm)
Remote Size: 3.3 x 2 x 0.27 in (85 x 52 x 7 mm)
Environment: Dry Location
IP Rating: IP20
Previous Mode on Power Cycle: Yes
Required: 12V DC or 24V DC Plug & Play LED Power Supply
Labels and Listings: CE, RoHS
EL-12-CCT-ECO LED CCT Mini Controller with Remote
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
© 2020 Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
• Easy to connect Plug N Play controller
• Small form factor to fit in tight spaces
• 24 keys Remote Control Included, Easy to use Function
Modes
• Compatible with LED CCT Tape Lights or Flex Sheet
• Built-In Power off memory function.
• Trade Show & Exhibit Lighting
• Retail Display Lighting
• Architectural Lighting
• Hotels, Casinos, and Clubs
• Custom Lighting Shows
• Stage Lighting
APPLICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
The LED CCT Mini Controller is easy to install and use. It is
perfectly designed for Step 1 Dezigns CCT Tunable White LED
tape and flex sheets to mix warm and cool white LED lighting
color temperatures.
DESCRIPTION